hubbellheaters.com       sales@hubbellheaters.com      203.378.2659
HydraStone cement lining provides
longer tank life
Marine Approvals
• United States Coast Guard (USCG) conformance
and American Bureau of Shipping (ABS) Type
Approved
• USCG conformance and ABS Type Approval

Electrical
E1 Fused low voltage transformer
Seafare MSA Model Number Designation
MODEL
MODEL
NUMBER STYLE UPPER kW LOWER kW TANK VOLTAGE / PHASE
OPTIONAL
EQUIPMENT
MSE
2" Foam
Insulation
MSM
3" Foam
Insulation
  20*
30
40
55
65
80
100
120
Leave blank
for standard
A = ASME***
U = Under counter†
H = Horizontal††
Element bank
0–57 kW
(typically 0)
Not available
in 19 Gallon
capacity heaters
Element bank
12.5–58 kW
SL = HydraStone
cement lined
RS = 208/
S = 240/
W = 277/
T4S = 480/
R = 208/3
T = 240/3
T3 = 380/3
T7 = 415/3
T5 = 440/3
T4 = 480/3
T6 = 600/3
Write/type optional
equipment code
in the gray box below
in alphabetical
order. For multiple
options separate
codes with a dash (–).
CN = Solid 90/10
Copper Nickel
SS = Stainless
steel 316L
Important notes: